12FT x 12FT

ZHG-018MS

ATTENTION:

1. The gazebo comes with 5 boxes. Sometimes they may be delivered on different
dates. Please wait another 2-3 days or contact us for assistance.

2. Please check the manual carefully to make sure you have received all the parts.
3. If there is anything missing, please tell us the letter of the parts you need.

4. If there is any damage, please send us clear photos, we will check and give you
the best solution as soon as possible.







4x

M6 M6x45 M6 M6x35
BB 12x CC1x DD 12x EE) 4
M6x20 M6x15 M6x50 M6x55
(FF) 208 GG 116x () 8x 3J) 4x
e — ¢




@4x

<1>

B2

FF

e

(FF)16x

M6x20




I,

gt

Z
Z
\
) A\
'/
£

|

,
;

K1)

0"{

A

S

x/”
&)

@ M6x50
8x
= r«««lm((‘;'@
M6
8X @ 48X M6X20




<3>

()

@ 16x M6x20




<4>

()

@ 16x M6x20




M6x15

GG 16x




<6>

M6x35

@BX




i
M6x15

b
4
o
N
LS
=
]
=
=
-
=

@8X

10




11

<8>

()

@ Bx M6x20




GG

GG

12




<10>

STEP1

13

M
M
i 7 = (i@
M6x15 M6 M6 M6x55
@ 4x @ 4x 4x @ 4x




<11>

arae(]

M6x20

@SX

@4x

14




¥

S

S

L

Qe

15




3

;/,,
@s-..ssé

s>
9

i

N
[+ B

/ /’Es\“\
i

M6x45

L

!lllllllllllllﬂ((

@1x

=
n M 5
]
o
D=
=
o
—
o
.W S
2, =
\\é\\&\ = &
i)
o
L
7 )
wn
: /
(a9 .w
1
\V4
g ©
Q > o




17

<14>

()

@ 39 M6x20




<15>

1
o
TT]
[
)

M1

M1

M1

L

Qe

>

@4x

@4;(

18




@4x

19

<16>

STEP1

N3

FF

N2

STEP2

@ 8x

N3 |/ ‘
FF
4 GG
N3
N2
B N2
NN
~/
&&
il (llllllllﬂ((i@
M6x15

@ ol M6x20




20

<17>

GG

Q1

Q2

Q1

GG 16x

M6x15




4x

21

<18>

RS

R3

R5

E
R3
R5
R3
RS
R3
N
&ﬁ
M
M6x35

@ 16x




4x

@4x

22

<19>

Q5

Q6

Q5

Q3

GG
Q4
Q6
Q6
Q
Q5
Q6
M
7
GG
i
x15
GG 48x




23

<20>

(g

@4x

M6x15

ataertea Y

@ M6x35
16X




<21>

D8X180

8x

24




Carton-1/5 Carton-4/5 Carton-5/5
Part Qty Part Qty Part Qty
A B2 4 P1 4
R3 C2 4 P2 4
R4 D 1 Q1 4
E2 4 Q2 4
E3 4 Q3 4
E4 4 Q4 4
Carton-2/5 J3 4 Q5 4
Part Qty P 1 Q6 4
K1 M 4
K2 N1 8
N2 4
N3 4
R1 1
Carton-3/5 R5 4
Part Qty R6 4
E1 4 S 4
F 4 Hardware Pack 1
4
H 4
J1 4
J2 4
M1 4
M2 4
R2 4




